Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
 FINISHES
PRODUCT CODE
FACTORY TABLE
4272  RE  FCT 30
Top Size
RE : RectangleDepth x Length Factory
Top Shape Series
30 : 30”h Sitting
36 : 36”h Counter
42 : 42”h Bar/Standing
Table Height
Select from 15 standard
laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates for no extra charge
2MM SE
BASELAMINATE EDGE
Select from one of our 76 standard Spectone colors
B
C
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Top Size (Width x Length)
Specify Base Style and Finish
Specify Top Finish
Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
Specify Edge Type and Finish
2mm Bio/2mm PVC Woodgrain/Self Edge
A
B
C
Optional: Casters, Footrest, Power and Data Modules,
1-3/4” Solid Wood Top, Shelf, Bag Hook, Vertical Wire
Manager
Top Size Top Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Style and Finish Option specified
36 x 84 Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Self Edge, Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar FCT30, Silver Casters
42”h shown with casters
and footrest
See Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/tools-and-resources/product-resources/finishes
for a complete list of finish options and colors.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
LBSBASES
Code
OPTIONS
      SE
      2MM
MODEL
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  2” built up edge
•  2” square leg
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose
any standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish laminates for
no extra charge. For other laminate please con-
tact the factory for pricing
•  Standard with two bases and one bottom
stretcher
• Standard with leveling glides
•  Bases available in any Spectone color
•  Ships Knocked Down
Example: 3684RE - FCT30 - 2MM
MODEL EDGEBASE
 30” high
 36 X 72RE FCT30           156
 36 X 84RE FCT30           174
 36 X 96RE FCT30           192
 42 X 72RE FCT30           172
 42 X 84RE FCT30           191
 42 X 96RE FCT30           211
 48 X 72RE FCT30           188
 48 X 84RE FCT30           208
 48 X 96RE FCT30           230
 36” high
 36 X 72RE FCT36           160
 36 X 84RE FCT36           178
 36 X 96RE FCT36           196
 42 X 72RE FCT36           175
 42 X 84RE FCT36           195
 42 X 96RE FCT36           215
 48 X 72RE FCT36           190
 48 X 84RE FCT36           212
 48 X 96RE FCT36           234
 42” high
 36 X 72RE FCT42           164
 36 X 84RE FCT42           182
 36 X 96RE FCT42           200
 42 X 72RE FCT42           179
 42 X 84RE FCT42           199
 42 X 96RE FCT42           219
 48 X 72RE FCT42           194
 48 X 84RE FCT42           216
 48 X 96RE FCT42           238
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
For Laminate Top
OPTIONS
•  4 casters standard in Grey
•  Footrest on both sides
• Click here for applicable Power & Data
 modules
• Vertical Wire Manager magnetically attaches
 to any base, add $     List each
• Shelf (FSHELF) on top of bottom stretcher,
 1” away from each base. Add $     List
• Bag Hook (THOOK), add $    List each
• For veneer finishes or 1-3/4” solid wood top,
 please contact the factory.
• Chroming is available, please contact the
 factory.
Casters
(set of 4)
Footrest
FACTORY TABLE
G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E
4235
4547
4858
4547
4909
5272
4859
5271
5686
4407
4719
5030
4719
5081
5444
5031
5443
5858
4407
4719
5030
4719
5081
5444
5031
5443
5858
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
186
520
50